
Greater Orlando Aviation Authority - Orlando International Airport 
Cargo Market Share - Ranked by Weight (in short tons) 

For Period:  JUL-2023 JUL-2023 
Airline Name Enplaned Deplaned Total Cargo % Mkt Share

United Parcel Service Inc 

Federal Express Corporation 

Amerijet International, Inc. 

Azul Linhas Aereas Brasileiras S.A. 
Inc 
DHL Air, Ltd. 

Southwest Airlines Co 

British Airways 

Delta Air Lines 

EW Discover GMBH 

Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd 

Emirates Inc 

Aer Lingus Ltd 

United Airlines Inc 

American Airlines Inc 

ABX Air Inc 

JetBlue Airways Corp. 

Atlas Air Inc. 

National Air Cargo Group, Inc 

Alaska Airlines Inc 

Norse Atlantic UK Limited 

Air Canada 

Total Cargo:

 2,716

 2,001

 733

 428

 446

 328

 78

 149

 114

 63

 164

 34

 31

 18

 41

 48

 0

 0

 14

 0

 0

 7,417 

 2,535

 2,671

 674

 556

 287

 320

 411

 181

 116

 165

 46

 139

 49

 54

 26

 13

 43

 20

 0

 9

 0

 8,324

 5,251

 4,672

 1,407

 984

 733

 648

 489

 330

 230

 228

 210

 173

 80

 72

 67

 61

 43

 20

 14

 9

 0 

 15,741 

 33.40%

 29.72%

 8.95%

 6.26%

 4.66%

 4.12%

 3.11%

 2.10%

 1.46%

 1.45%

 1.34%

 1.10%

 0.51%

 0.46%

 0.43%

 0.39%

 0.27%

 0.13%

 0.09%

 0.06%

 0.00% 
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